
Overall	Team	Championship	Calculations
School Individual	Finishes Mixed	Team	Finishes Team	Finishes School	Total
UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	 18 8 6 32
UCBKY:	Union	College	 7 4 6 17
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	 4 5 6 15
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	 3 3 8 14
KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery	 4 4 1 9
MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery	 8 8
LTUTX:	Lamar	University	 3 4 7
LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	 3 2 1 6
CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University	 2 3 5
BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College	 1 4 5
JMUVA:	James	Madison	University	 4 4
SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College	 4 4
UOFFL:	University	of	Florida	 2 2
HOCOH:	Hocking	College	 2 2
TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University	 1 1
WVCIL:	Wabash	Valley	College	 1 1
GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology	 1 1
ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College	 0
ASUAZ:	Arizona	State	University	 0
BUOTN:	Bethel	University	 0
GTCKY:	Georgetown	College	 0
LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery	 0
MMCSD:	Mount	Marty	College	 0
MSCMS:	Mississippi	College	 0
MSUMI:	Michigan	State	University	 0
MUCKY:	Midway	University	 0
NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery	 0
PCTPA:	Pennsylvania	College	of	Technology	 0
UCICA:	University	of	California	Irvine	 0
UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin	 0
WCUMS:	William	Cary	University	 0



Teams	for	Shootdown	-	Final	Scores
RankFirst	NameLast	Name Club Class Total 12s
3 Jordan Elliot UCBKY:	Union	College Hunter 418 15
4 Jeffrey Grubb UCBKY:	Union	College Hunter 416 13
8 Morgan Vaughn UCBKY:	Union	College Hunter 410 9

UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Hunter 1244 37
1 Caleb Dixon UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Hunter 428 19
9 Aaron Adams UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Hunter 406 8

18 Jeremiah Jones UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Hunter 392 8
UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Hunter 1226 35

6 Craig Wolfe HOCOH:	Hocking	College Hunter 414 13
10 Logan Kucera HOCOH:	Hocking	College Hunter 403 10
11 Dylan BreidenbachHOCOH:	Hocking	College Hunter 402 9

HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Hunter 1219 32
7 Elijah Bond SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College Hunter 411 14

14 Isaiah Conkle SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College Hunter 397 6
15 Colton Goines SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College Hunter 394 7

SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College	Total Hunter 1202 27
12 Jacob Pollock ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College Hunter 402 7
13 Jacob Patanella ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College Hunter 399 8
16 Nathan Summerville ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College Hunter 394 6

ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College	Total Hunter 1195 21
2 Taylor Bell LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Hunter 422 17

21 Brennen Majors LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Hunter 387 11
44 Evan Mahanna LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Hunter 362 6

LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Hunter 1171 34
29 Lane Woods BUOTN:	Bethel	University Hunter 377 5
34 Zack Grooms BUOTN:	Bethel	University Hunter 374 2
39 Logan Harrison BUOTN:	Bethel	University Hunter 368 4

BUOTN:	Bethel	University	Total Hunter 1119 11
28 Josh Nunns EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Hunter 378 7
35 Taylor Hart EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Hunter 372 7
48 Leland Jones EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Hunter 361 7

EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Hunter 1111 21
4 Roger Hermosilla EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Mens	Olympic	Recurve 372 5
6 Tyler Levanduski EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Mens	Olympic	Recurve 358 4
8 Mason Linville EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Mens	Olympic	Recurve 336 5

EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Mens	Olympic	Recurve 1066 14
2 Aric Clements UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Mens	Olympic	Recurve 381 4
9 Devin Gayheart UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Mens	Olympic	Recurve 332 0

11 Zachery Johnson UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Mens	Olympic	Recurve 278 0
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Mens	Olympic	Recurve 991 4

1 Jase Boils UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Open	B 450 29
3 Josuah Isenhoff UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Open	B 432 21

13 Clint Moore UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Open	B 417 18



UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Open	B 1299 68
2 Denver Gross UCBKY:	Union	College Open	B 436 22
5 Bryce Woodrome UCBKY:	Union	College Open	B 428 20
7 Charles King UCBKY:	Union	College Open	B 424 19

UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Open	B 1288 61
6 John Whalen SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College Open	B 425 19

14 John Hobbs SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College Open	B 414 14
22 Tristan Whalen SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College Open	B 407 14

SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College	Total Open	B 1246 47
10 John Stanford MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Open	B 420 16
14 Bradford Sauls MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Open	B 414 14
21 Noah Parker MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Open	B 408 13

MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery	Total Open	B 1242 43
12 Kyle Decker EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Open	B 420 12
18 Chandler Williams EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Open	B 411 11
27 Josh Hilton EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Open	B 401 12

EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Open	B 1232 35
4 Kyle Evans UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Open	B 432 18

31 Zachary Mollett UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Open	B 396 10
42 Mason Hess UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Open	B 384 7

UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Open	B 1212 35
16 Cole Luburgh HOCOH:	Hocking	College Open	B 412 12
23 James Childress HOCOH:	Hocking	College Open	B 407 10
36 Austen Sekerak HOCOH:	Hocking	College Open	B 392 5

HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Open	B 1211 27
33 Gabriel Crenshaw LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Open	B 393 9
33 Hunter Current LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Open	B 393 9
42 Dylan Hamilton LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Open	B 384 7

LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Open	B 1170 25
7 Isaiah Crawford EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Traditional 285 1

12 Samuel Frye EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Traditional 269 1
16 Darren Bearde EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Traditional 261 1

EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Traditional 815 3
2 Cody Sahualla LTUTX:	Lamar	University Traditional 317 6
3 Shawn Blair LTUTX:	Lamar	University Traditional 291 2

30 Jose Wong LTUTX:	Lamar	University Traditional 194 1
LTUTX:	Lamar	University	Total Traditional 802 9

9 Andrew Blackburn UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Traditional 281 0
11 Kyle Martin UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Traditional 271 1
21 Kirklin Newsome UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Traditional 230 1

UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Traditional 782 2
13 Isaac Underhill LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery Traditional 267 1
16 Byron Tabor	IV LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery Traditional 261 1
22 Evan Blanthorn LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery Traditional 229 1

LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery	Total Traditional 757 3



10 Taylor Kaufman HOCOH:	Hocking	College Traditional 276 4
19 Wyatt Grimm HOCOH:	Hocking	College Traditional 256 3
29 Hunter Collins HOCOH:	Hocking	College Traditional 195 1

HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Traditional 727 8
15 Kalon Hughes GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology Traditional 264 1
23 Brian HeissenbuttelGITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology Traditional 216 1
26 Muhammed	YusufOzkaya GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology Traditional 207 2

GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology	Total Traditional 687 4
20 Andrew Howell KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery Traditional 236 0
27 Thomas Olson KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery Traditional 204 0
32 James Hughes KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery Traditional 188 0

KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery	TotalTraditional 628 0
18 James Mote WCUMS:	William	Cary	University Traditional 260 0
33 Ralph Chance WCUMS:	William	Cary	University Traditional 187 1
35 Austin Bond WCUMS:	William	Cary	University Traditional 171 0

WCUMS:	William	Cary	University	Total Traditional 618 1
1 Haley Golden UCBKY:	Union	College Womens	Hunter	Elite 414 12
4 Ashley Padgett UCBKY:	Union	College Womens	Hunter	Elite 394 5

12 Kassidy Farris UCBKY:	Union	College Womens	Hunter	Elite 379 4
UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1187 21

2 Courtnie Carr UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Womens	Hunter	Elite 412 10
8 Gertrude Heavner UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Womens	Hunter	Elite 384 8
9 Helen Mc	Donald UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Womens	Hunter	Elite 383 5

UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1179 23
11 Allison Freeman MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Womens	Hunter	Elite 382 3
14 Alisa Promise MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Womens	Hunter	Elite 374 4
18 Morgan Hamilton MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Womens	Hunter	Elite 368 9

MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1124 16
3 Andrea Zenger TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 401 10

26 Courtney Carver TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 348 5
39 Haley Iles TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 325 4

TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1074 19
15 Kristyn Duncan CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 373 6
24 Ariel Emberton CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 354 4
33 MariannaMelgoza CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 330 4

CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1057 14
10 Brianna Dominey MUCKY:	Midway	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 383 2
32 Rebekah Clover MUCKY:	Midway	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 335 4
44 Addie Denington MUCKY:	Midway	University Womens	Hunter	Elite 315 2

MUCKY:	Midway	University	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1033 8
21 MackenzieHayes LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Womens	Hunter	Elite 360 1
27 Courtney Blevens LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Womens	Hunter	Elite 345 7
40 Madison Richardson LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Womens	Hunter	Elite 324 3

LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1029 11
6 Rachel Beiler LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery Womens	Hunter	Elite 386 8



41 Emily Mullins LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery Womens	Hunter	Elite 324 2
45 Kaylee Martin LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery Womens	Hunter	Elite 313 3

LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1023 13
1 Brooke Miller UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Womens	O.B. 420 14
2 SamanthaRayburn UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Womens	O.B. 420 10
3 Tara Currie UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands Womens	O.B. 416 14

UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Womens	O.B. 1256 38
5 Hannah Lane UCBKY:	Union	College Womens	O.B. 410 14

13 Molly Gawedzinski UCBKY:	Union	College Womens	O.B. 384 6
16 Jodi Hicks UCBKY:	Union	College Womens	O.B. 374 4

UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Womens	O.B. 1168 24
4 Elizabeth Bollman LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Womens	O.B. 413 13

12 Ashlyn Scriven LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Womens	O.B. 396 8
26 Abigail Kaysinger LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College Womens	O.B. 343 0

LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Womens	O.B. 1152 21
6 Kathryn Davies EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	O.B. 406 9

18 Kaleigh Backstrom EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	O.B. 364 5
30 Brooke Nardi EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	O.B. 332 4

EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Womens	O.B. 1102 18
20 Rachel Ratliff UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	O.B. 359 3
28 Darcye Ward UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	O.B. 341 2
29 Hannah Skipworth UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	O.B. 339 2

UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Womens	O.B. 1039 7
22 Bailey White MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Womens	O.B. 353 5
25 Jacey Wall MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Womens	O.B. 346 1
33 Skylar Graves MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery Womens	O.B. 302 0

MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery	Total Womens	O.B. 1001 6
19 Kristina Thompson MUCKY:	Midway	University Womens	O.B. 362 2
31 Maura Dean MUCKY:	Midway	University Womens	O.B. 321 5
35 Alexis Dempsey MUCKY:	Midway	University Womens	O.B. 278 0

MUCKY:	Midway	University	Total Womens	O.B. 961 7
1 Rachel Reshonsky EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	Olympic	Recurve375 6
4 Lauren Pearson EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	Olympic	Recurve331 3
6 Hannah Murray EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	Olympic	Recurve325 2

EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Womens	Olympic	Recurve1031 11
8 Tori Gayheart UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	Olympic	Recurve287 0
9 Elizabeth Jones UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	Olympic	Recurve286 2

10 Brooke Hamilton UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	Olympic	Recurve245 1
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Womens	Olympic	Recurve818 3

2 Taylor Haley CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University Womens	Traditional 309 2
6 Nina Ni CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University Womens	Traditional 248 0

10 Haley Arnett CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University Womens	Traditional 235 0
CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University	Total Womens	Traditional 792 2

3 Makayla Erwin-Mc	FarlandUOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	Traditional 267 2
7 Katie Karr UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	Traditional 244 0



12 Brianna Rowe UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville Womens	Traditional 233 0
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Womens	Traditional 744 2

5 Jessica Davis BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College Womens	Traditional 260 2
8 Dakota Platt BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College Womens	Traditional 241 1
15 Brittany George BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College Womens	Traditional 204 1

BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College	Total Womens	Traditional 705 4
1 Briley Hearrin KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery Womens	Traditional 323 2

13 Debby Berardi KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery Womens	Traditional 227 0
28 McKenzieEvans-SchweickartKCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery Womens	Traditional 124 0

KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery	TotalWomens	Traditional 674 2
18 MykennaBridge EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	Traditional 181 0
20 Hanna Bradshaw EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	Traditional 166 1
21 Sierra Cofield EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College Womens	Traditional 164 0

EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Womens	Traditional 511 1
14 Emily Baker HOCOH:	Hocking	College Womens	Traditional 210 0
24 Kathryn Otteni HOCOH:	Hocking	College Womens	Traditional 146 0
29 Chyann Berendsen HOCOH:	Hocking	College Womens	Traditional 117 0

HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Womens	Traditional 473 0
Grand	Total #### 878



All	Teams	-	Final	Scores
Club Class Total 12s
UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Hunter 1244 37
UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Hunter 1226 35
HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Hunter 1219 32
SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College	Total Hunter 1202 27
ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College	Total Hunter 1195 21
LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Hunter 1171 34
BUOTN:	Bethel	University	Total Hunter 1119 11
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Hunter 1111 21
WCUMS:	William	Cary	University	Total Hunter 1096 14
BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College	Total Hunter 1066 12
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Hunter 1066 11
NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery	TotalHunter 1036 12
GTCKY:	Georgetown	College	Total Hunter 859 6
LTUTX:	Lamar	University	Total Hunter 785 9
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Mens	Olympic	Recurve 1066 14
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Mens	Olympic	Recurve 991 4
UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Open	B 1299 68
UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Open	B 1288 61
SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College	Total Open	B 1246 47
MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery	Total Open	B 1242 43
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Open	B 1232 35
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Open	B 1212 35
HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Open	B 1211 27
LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Open	B 1170 25
ASUAZ:	Arizona	State	University	Total Open	B 1109 17
UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin	Total Open	B 1087 17
ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College	Total Open	B 1069 22
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Traditional 815 3
LTUTX:	Lamar	University	Total Traditional 802 9
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Traditional 782 2
LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery	Total Traditional 757 3
HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Traditional 727 8
GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology	Total Traditional 687 4
KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery	TotalTraditional 628 0
WCUMS:	William	Cary	University	Total Traditional 618 1
BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College	Total Traditional 617 4
UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1187 21
UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1179 23
MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1124 16
TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1074 19
CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1057 14
MUCKY:	Midway	University	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1033 8
LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1029 11



LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1023 13
SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 1007 12
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 992 10
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 984 10
BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 972 6
GTCKY:	Georgetown	College	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 896 6
NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery	TotalWomens	Hunter	Elite 857 2
LTUTX:	Lamar	University	Total Womens	Hunter	Elite 851 4
UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands	Total Womens	O.B. 1256 38
UCBKY:	Union	College	Total Womens	O.B. 1168 24
LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College	Total Womens	O.B. 1152 21
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Womens	O.B. 1102 18
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Womens	O.B. 1039 7
MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery	Total Womens	O.B. 1001 6
MUCKY:	Midway	University	Total Womens	O.B. 961 7
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Womens	Olympic	Recurve 1031 11
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Womens	Olympic	Recurve 818 3
CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University	Total Womens	Traditional 792 2
UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville	Total Womens	Traditional 744 2
BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College	Total Womens	Traditional 705 4
KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery	TotalWomens	Traditional 674 2
EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College	Total Womens	Traditional 511 1
HOCOH:	Hocking	College	Total Womens	Traditional 473 0
Grand	Total 65742 1052



ALL	CLASSES	-	FINAL	SCORES
10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Hunter

RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160219 Caleb Dixon UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands218 11 210 8 428 19
2 160303 Taylor Bell LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College214 8 208 9 422 17
3 160194 Jordan Elliot UCBKY:	Union	College 210 9 208 6 418 15
4 160199 Jeffrey Grubb UCBKY:	Union	College 206 5 210 8 416 13
5 160268 Jacob Quillen WVCIL:	Wabash	Valley	College201 6 214 10 415 16
6 160117 Craig Wolfe HOCOH:	Hocking	College 202 5 212 8 414 13
7 160065 Elijah Bond SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College201 8 210 6 411 14
8 160208 Morgan Vaughn UCBKY:	Union	College 206 6 204 3 410 9
9 160214 Aaron Adams UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands210 5 196 3 406 8

10 160107 Logan Kucera HOCOH:	Hocking	College 199 5 204 5 403 10
11 160096 Dylan Breidenbach HOCOH:	Hocking	College 198 2 204 7 402 9
12 160082 Jacob Pollock ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College200 3 202 4 402 7
13 160081 Jacob Patanella ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College199 4 200 4 399 8
14 160367 Isaiah Conkle SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College202 3 195 3 397 6
15 160369 Colton Goines SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College200 2 194 5 394 7
16 160083 Nathan Summerville ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College198 4 196 2 394 6
17 160187 Devin Patin TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University189 2 204 5 393 7
18 160227 Jeremiah Jones UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands201 5 191 3 392 8
19 160153 Jason Lynch LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery197 5 194 2 391 7
20 160111 Lee Newell HOCOH:	Hocking	College 190 2 201 3 391 5
21 160316 Brennen Majors LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College202 6 185 5 387 11
22 160239 Jarod Whaley UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin198 5 189 2 387 7
23 160225 Joshua Isaacs UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands200 3 186 3 386 6
24 160068 Hunter Chowning SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College191 3 191 3 382 6
25 160265 Zachary Kemper WVCIL:	Wabash	Valley	College186 4 195 3 381 7
26 160376 Bailey Sneed SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College195 4 185 2 380 6
27 160280 Mack Mc	Elveen WCUMS:	William	Cary	University191 3 188 1 379 4
28 160165 Josh Nunns EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 178 3 200 4 378 7
29 160389 Lane Woods BUOTN:	Bethel	University 179 1 198 4 377 5
30 160260 Silas Ratliff UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville183 2 193 3 376 5
31 160377 Jacob Vallangeon SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College195 2 181 2 376 4
32 160102 Charles Franks HOCOH:	Hocking	College 179 0 196 3 375 3
33 160207 William Smith UCBKY:	Union	College 185 2 189 3 374 5
34 160382 Zack Grooms BUOTN:	Bethel	University 188 1 186 1 374 2
35 160146 Taylor Hart EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 185 4 187 3 372 7
36 160224 Isaiah Huddleston UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands175 2 197 2 372 4
37 160287 Conner Campbell CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University188 4 182 2 370 6
37 160067 Will Taylor SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College184 3 186 3 370 6
39 160383 Logan Harrison BUOTN:	Bethel	University 186 2 182 2 368 4
40 160328 Tyler Ford MUCKY:	Midway	University 183 1 184 1 367 2
40 160293 Justin Nelson CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University184 1 183 1 367 2



42 160354 Ethan Antone NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery175 2 189 3 364 5
43 160283 Benjamin Riels WCUMS:	William	Cary	University177 1 187 3 364 4
44 160315 Evan Mahanna LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College186 3 176 3 362 6
45 160233 Jacob Valentini UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands175 4 187 1 362 5
46 160143 Dalton Ouzts LTUTX:	Lamar	University 173 3 189 1 362 4
47 160247 Ethan Francis UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville176 1 186 2 362 3
48 160007 Leland Jones EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 179 4 182 3 361 7
49 160181 Hyuan	Tae Kim GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology169 2 190 5 359 7
50 160346 Justin Rakestraw MSCMS:	Mississippi	College182 1 177 1 359 2
51 160126 Christopher Scribner BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College185 4 173 2 358 6
52 160084 Reice Woodward ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College166 2 192 2 358 4
53 160110 Jon King BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College194 2 164 0 358 2
54 160379 Michael Escobar TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University170 2 186 1 356 3
55 160077 Ethan Frederick ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College178 2 177 1 355 3
56 160277 Corley Davis WCUMS:	William	Cary	University174 3 179 3 353 6
57 160360 Jody Wilson NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery177 2 176 2 353 4
58 160091 Justin Dozier BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College164 2 186 2 350 4
59 160008 Caleb Shealy EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 161 3 186 2 347 5
60 160114 Trey Paris BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College172 0 174 1 346 1
61 160193 Gage Brewer UCBKY:	Union	College 167 1 178 5 345 6
62 160380 Dallas Allen BUOTN:	Bethel	University 174 2 166 1 340 3
63 160222 Tanner Harrison UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands161 3 177 3 338 6
64 160279 Johnny Do WCUMS:	William	Cary	University173 3 165 2 338 5
65 160368 Luke Funk SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College170 3 162 0 332 3
66 160175 Tyler Dummer GTCKY:	Georgetown	College164 2 164 2 328 4
67 160241 Robert Andre UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville165 1 163 2 328 3
68 160080 Timothy Moran ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College162 0 166 1 328 1
69 160388 Brady Winchester BUOTN:	Bethel	University 162 0 165 0 327 0
70 160099 Hunter Goodin BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College146 2 177 2 323 4
71 160276 Mitchell Coulter WCUMS:	William	Cary	University159 2 160 1 319 3
71 160357 Jared Pino NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery146 1 173 2 319 3
73 160381 Edwin Dilworth BUOTN:	Bethel	University 138 1 168 2 306 3
74 160174 Justin Downs GTCKY:	Georgetown	College141 2 141 0 282 2
75 160137 Brandon LaBarbera LTUTX:	Lamar	University 101 3 157 1 258 4
76 160210 Dominic de	Vera UCICA:	University	of	California	Irvine130 0 126 0 256 0
77 160176 Tyler Evans GTCKY:	Georgetown	College110 0 139 0 249 0
78 160385 Benjamin Martin BUOTN:	Bethel	University 113 0 133 1 246 1
79 160043 Zoran Leadon LTUTX:	Lamar	University 89 1 76 0 165 1
80 160179 Noah Thornsberry GTCKY:	Georgetown	College 70 0 84 0 154 0

10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Mens	Olympic	Recurve

RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160035 Cortland Burke JMUVA:	James	Madison	University190 0 204 4 394 4
2 160244 Aric Clements UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville185 2 196 2 381 4



3 160307 Drew Canos LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College188 4 186 4 374 8
4 160147 Roger Hermosilla EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 187 2 185 3 372 5
5 160185 Nicholas Zhao GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology187 2 184 2 371 4
6 160154 Tyler Levanduski EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 196 3 162 1 358 4
7 160159 Conner Rothermel LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery169 0 178 0 347 0
8 160156 Mason Linville EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 188 3 148 2 336 5
9 160248 Devin Gayheart UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville174 0 158 0 332 0

10 160320 Devin Timson LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College179 0 150 0 329 0
11 160252 Zachery Johnson UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville145 0 133 0 278 0

10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Open	B

RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160215 Jase Boils UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands224 14 226 15 450 29
2 160198 Denver Gross UCBKY:	Union	College 214 10 222 12 436 22
3 160226 Josuah Isenhoff UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands220 11 212 10 432 21
4 160246 Kyle Evans UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville218 9 214 9 432 18
5 160209 Bryce Woodrome UCBKY:	Union	College 210 9 218 11 428 20
6 160063 John Whalen SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College216 9 209 10 425 19
7 160202 Charles King UCBKY:	Union	College 212 9 212 10 424 19
8 160353 Carson Sapp MMCSD:	Mount	Marty	College212 8 212 6 424 14
9 160150 Louis Boyd LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery214 7 208 6 422 13

10 160341 John Stanford MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery218 10 202 6 420 16
11 160364 Austin Ayres PCTPA:	Pennsylvania	College	of	Technology212 8 208 7 420 15
12 160010 Kyle Decker EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 210 6 210 6 420 12
13 160230 Clint Moore UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands207 8 210 10 417 18
14 160371 John Hobbs SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College214 7 200 7 414 14
14 160340 Bradford Sauls MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery206 6 208 8 414 14
16 160023 Cole Luburgh HOCOH:	Hocking	College 208 7 204 5 412 12
17 160273 Wyatt Brumfield WCUMS:	William	Cary	University203 7 208 5 411 12
18 160170 Chandler Williams EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 203 5 208 6 411 11
19 160240 Zack Zuleger UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin212 6 198 4 410 10
20 160206 Lucas Roy UCBKY:	Union	College 193 3 216 10 409 13
21 160338 Noah Parker MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery202 5 206 8 408 13
22 160064 Tristan Whalen SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College205 8 202 6 407 14
23 160031 James Childress HOCOH:	Hocking	College 204 6 203 4 407 10
24 160152 Spencer Foster LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery195 4 210 11 405 15
25 160366 Zachary Williamson PCTPA:	Pennsylvania	College	of	Technology199 5 206 5 405 10
26 160086 Kyle Hull ASUAZ:	Arizona	State	University202 5 200 3 402 8
27 160149 Josh Hilton EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 201 5 200 7 401 12
28 160079 Jacob Houseknecht ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College200 6 200 5 400 11
29 160078 Joshua Harp ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College204 6 196 3 400 9
30 160142 Kenneth Dacus EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 194 3 204 4 398 7
31 160258 Zachary Mollett UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville186 2 210 8 396 10
32 160047 Zayne Curtis MSUMI:	Michigan	State	University198 4 198 4 396 8



33 160308 Gabriel Crenshaw LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College199 4 194 5 393 9
33 160310 Hunter Current LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College203 5 190 4 393 9
33 160336 Mason Kemp MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery189 3 204 6 393 9
36 160115 Austen Sekerak HOCOH:	Hocking	College 198 4 194 1 392 5
37 160015 Rodrigo Alarcon	ViescaGITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology193 3 198 6 391 9
38 160118 Bradley Wyatt HOCOH:	Hocking	College 196 2 193 2 389 4
39 160169 Jeremy Wilkerson EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 190 5 198 5 388 10
40 160384 Alex Hyman BUOTN:	Bethel	University 196 5 192 2 388 7
41 160266 Taylor La	Varier WVCIL:	Wabash	Valley	College188 4 196 4 384 8
42 160311 Dylan Hamilton LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College196 4 188 3 384 7
42 160251 Mason Hess UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville196 2 188 5 384 7
44 160355 Gilbert Benally NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery188 2 193 6 381 8
45 160347 Jason Rakestraw MSCMS:	Mississippi	College183 4 194 4 377 8
46 160017 Matthew Durocher GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology188 3 187 1 375 4
47 160372 Logan Hunt SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College182 3 191 3 373 6
48 160087 Devin Lillegaard ASUAZ:	Arizona	State	University186 3 184 3 370 6
49 160236 Zachary Dobberstein UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin172 1 185 5 357 6
50 160108 Landon Jones BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College178 2 169 0 347 2
51 160121 Mackenzie Burke JMUVA:	James	Madison	University168 2 171 2 339 4
52 160088 Nicholas Whitley ASUAZ:	Arizona	State	University174 1 163 2 337 3
53 160151 Joshua Hurst EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 164 0 164 1 328 1
54 160237 Logan Raemisch UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin174 1 146 0 320 1
55 160085 Tyler Yim ASCNY:	Alfred	State	College143 0 126 2 269 2

10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Traditional

RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160192 Daniel Schell UNAFI:	Unaffiliated 173 3 147 1 320 4
2 160036 Cody Sahualla LTUTX:	Lamar	University 162 3 155 3 317 6
3 160039 Shawn Blair LTUTX:	Lamar	University 147 2 144 0 291 2
4 160349 Curtis Lapour MMCSD:	Mount	Marty	College136 1 154 1 290 2
5 160106 Michael Huffman BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College144 2 142 1 286 3
6 160309 Cameron Curran LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College135 0 151 1 286 1
7 160140 Isaiah Crawford EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 135 0 150 1 285 1
7 160220 Noah Fields UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands137 1 148 0 285 1
9 160242 Andrew Blackburn UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville124 0 157 0 281 0

10 160105 Taylor Kaufman HOCOH:	Hocking	College 132 1 144 3 276 4
11 160255 Kyle Martin UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville126 0 145 1 271 1
12 160145 Samuel Frye EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 124 0 145 1 269 1
13 160301 Isaac Underhill LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery117 1 150 0 267 1
14 160345 Austin Billingsley MSCMS:	Mississippi	College131 0 134 0 265 0
15 160020 Kalon Hughes GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology127 0 137 1 264 1
16 160135 Darren Bearde EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 126 0 135 1 261 1
16 160166 Byron Tabor	IV LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery136 0 125 1 261 1
18 160282 James Mote WCUMS:	William	Cary	University133 0 127 0 260 0



19 160103 Wyatt Grimm HOCOH:	Hocking	College 125 1 131 2 256 3
20 160129 Andrew Howell KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery111 0 125 0 236 0
21 160259 Kirklin Newsome UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville91 1 139 0 230 1
22 160148 Evan Blanthorn LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery109 1 120 0 229 1
23 160018 Brian HeissenbuttelGITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology116 0 100 1 216 1
24 160189 William Allan UNAFI:	Unaffiliated 90 0 123 0 213 0
25 160299 Daniel Wilson CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University101 1 108 0 209 1
26 160183 Muhammed	YusufOzkaya GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology116 1 91 1 207 2
27 160132 Thomas Olson KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery95 0 109 0 204 0
28 160104 Carson Hall BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College114 0 85 0 199 0
29 160098 Hunter Collins HOCOH:	Hocking	College 81 0 114 1 195 1
30 160044 Jose Wong LTUTX:	Lamar	University 78 0 116 1 194 1
31 160358 Maverick Ruballos NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery97 0 94 0 191 0
32 160130 James Hughes KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery80 0 108 0 188 0
33 160275 Ralph Chance WCUMS:	William	Cary	University91 1 96 0 187 1
34 160173 Joshua Cooper GTCKY:	Georgetown	College 89 1 84 0 173 1
35 160270 Austin Bond WCUMS:	William	Cary	University95 0 76 0 171 0
36 160178 Michael Thomas GTCKY:	Georgetown	College 56 0 79 0 135 0
37 160089 Cody Baker BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College52 1 80 0 132 1
38 160304 Joseph Bennett LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College44 0 68 1 112 1
39 160284 Seth Roberson WCUMS:	William	Cary	University54 0 48 0 102 0

10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Womens	Hunter	Elite

RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160197 Haley Golden UCBKY:	Union	College 206 6 208 6 414 12
2 160217 Courtnie Carr UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands204 5 208 5 412 10
3 160188 Andrea Zenger TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University204 5 197 5 401 10
4 160205 Ashley Padgett UCBKY:	Union	College 198 4 196 1 394 5
5 160269 Jessica Shilling WVCIL:	Wabash	Valley	College196 2 191 2 387 4
6 160144 Rachel Beiler LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery191 2 195 6 386 8
7 160267 Karissa Mc	Intire WVCIL:	Wabash	Valley	College187 3 198 2 385 5
8 160223 Gertrude Heavner UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands196 6 188 2 384 8
9 160228 Helen Mc	Donald UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands195 5 188 0 383 5

10 160327 Brianna Dominey MUCKY:	Midway	University 187 0 196 2 383 2
11 160331 Allison Freeman MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery194 2 188 1 382 3
12 160195 Kassidy Farris UCBKY:	Union	College 184 2 195 2 379 4
13 160257 Catelynn Mc	Knight UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville182 3 196 4 378 7
14 160339 Alisa Promise MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery181 0 193 4 374 4
15 160288 Kristyn Duncan CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University189 5 184 1 373 6
16 160221 McKenzie Gaines UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands189 0 184 3 373 3
17 160032 Christina Dormire HOCOH:	Hocking	College 181 0 191 3 372 3
18 160333 Morgan Hamilton MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery189 4 179 5 368 9
19 160243 Lauren Burgess UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville190 1 177 2 367 3
20 160375 Riley Paynter SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College181 2 184 1 365 3



21 160133 Mary Baxter EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 180 1 180 0 360 1
21 160313 Mackenzie Hayes LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College175 0 185 1 360 1
23 160168 Zoe Staley EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 177 3 177 4 354 7
24 160289 Ariel Emberton CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University156 1 198 3 354 4
25 160278 Tiffany De	Witt WCUMS:	William	Cary	University168 1 181 0 349 1
26 160378 Courtney Carver TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University182 4 166 1 348 5
27 160305 Courtney Blevens LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College159 2 186 5 345 7
28 160373 Kassi Ketten SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College170 2 175 4 345 6
29 160216 Emily Cardis UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands162 0 181 4 343 4
30 160348 Shania Hansen MMCSD:	Mount	Marty	College170 1 173 1 343 2
31 160041 Kylie Bradley LTUTX:	Lamar	University 172 1 164 2 336 3
32 160323 Rebekah Clover MUCKY:	Midway	University 167 2 168 2 335 4
33 160292 Marianna Melgoza CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University162 2 168 2 330 4
34 160296 Briana Smothers CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University156 0 174 3 330 3
35 160128 Emily Wright BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College160 3 169 1 329 4
36 160095 Kayla Berringer HOCOH:	Hocking	College 171 2 157 2 328 4
37 160172 Gabrielle Combs GTCKY:	Georgetown	College152 1 174 1 326 2
38 160119 Kelsey Pearce BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College161 0 165 0 326 0
39 160186 Haley Iles TAMTX:	Texas	A&M	University174 2 151 2 325 4
40 160317 Madison Richardson LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College169 0 155 3 324 3
41 160158 Emily Mullins LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery156 1 168 1 324 2
42 160335 Rebecca Hutchinson MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery168 2 152 0 320 2
43 160101 Rebecca Gregory BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College156 1 161 1 317 2
44 160326 Addie Denington MUCKY:	Midway	University 154 0 161 2 315 2
45 160155 Kaylee Martin LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery156 1 157 2 313 3
46 160122 Susan Riles BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College153 0 157 1 310 1
47 160329 Breann Thomas MUCKY:	Midway	University 143 1 158 2 301 3
48 160171 Channing Baker GTCKY:	Georgetown	College134 2 166 2 300 4
49 160112 Ashlee Parham BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College149 1 151 0 300 1
50 160361 Wynona Wilson NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery139 0 160 0 299 0
51 160370 Brooklyn Hazel SICIL:	Southeast	Illinois	College153 2 144 1 297 3
52 160271 Alisha Boutwell WCUMS:	William	Cary	University139 0 154 2 293 2
53 160141 Maria Fernanda LTUTX:	Lamar	University 161 0 132 0 293 0
54 160295 Madeline Smith CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University142 1 143 3 285 4
55 160359 Shayna Secody NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery152 1 131 1 283 2
56 160387 Courtney Scrader BUOTN:	Bethel	University 141 0 135 0 276 0
57 160363 Shareana Wisdom NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery155 0 120 0 275 0
58 160157 Lydia Mercado EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 143 1 127 1 270 2
59 160177 Chelsea Marion GTCKY:	Georgetown	College129 0 141 0 270 0
60 160211 Marcella Digel UCICA:	University	of	California	Irvine136 0 125 1 261 1
61 160298 Breanna Tuggle CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University120 0 133 1 253 1
62 160256 Amber Mayes UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville121 0 126 0 247 0
63 160238 Kathryn Schroeder UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin124 0 112 1 236 1
64 160290 Savannah Frye CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University130 0 105 0 235 0
65 160235 Erika Carter UOWWI:	University	of	Wisconsin118 0 112 0 230 0



66 160134 Sherry Banditrat LTUTX:	Lamar	University 105 1 117 0 222 1
67 160342 Megan Stewart MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery111 0 85 0 196 0

10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Womens	O.B.

RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160229 Brooke Miller UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands210 7 210 7 420 14
2 160231 Samantha Rayburn UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands210 5 210 5 420 10
3 160218 Tara Currie UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands210 8 206 6 416 14
4 160306 Elizabeth Bollman LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College211 8 202 5 413 13
5 160203 Hannah Lane UCBKY:	Union	College 202 7 208 7 410 14
6 160013 Kathryn Davies EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 202 5 204 4 406 9
6 160232 Sara Sherman UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands204 5 202 4 406 9
8 160109 Halle Linger HOCOH:	Hocking	College 198 1 208 5 406 6
9 160034 Rebekah Matthews HOCOH:	Hocking	College 202 4 202 4 404 8

10 160164 Emma Suggs LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery208 4 196 1 404 5
11 160302 Mary Skelton LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery199 5 200 3 399 8
12 160318 Ashlyn Scriven LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College208 7 188 1 396 8
13 160196 Molly Gawedzinski UCBKY:	Union	College 198 3 186 3 384 6
14 160365 Kayla Hoffer PCTPA:	Pennsylvania	College	of	Technology190 1 192 1 382 2
15 160350 Hannah Mathison MMCSD:	Mount	Marty	College186 3 190 2 376 5
16 160201 Jodi Hicks UCBKY:	Union	College 194 4 180 0 374 4
17 160204 Jamilee Moore UCBKY:	Union	College 192 2 181 2 373 4
18 160131 Kaleigh Backstrom EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 178 3 186 2 364 5
19 160330 Kristina Thompson MUCKY:	Midway	University 169 1 193 1 362 2
20 160261 Rachel Ratliff UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville178 1 181 2 359 3
21 160352 Emily Ricke MMCSD:	Mount	Marty	College165 3 189 0 354 3
22 160344 Bailey White MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery183 4 170 1 353 5
23 160190 Lani Hanks UNAFI:	Unaffiliated 178 1 175 0 353 1
24 160281 Karley Mizell WCUMS:	William	Cary	University176 0 176 0 352 0
25 160343 Jacey Wall MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery188 1 158 0 346 1
26 160314 Abigail Kaysinger LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College172 0 171 0 343 0
27 160200 Rebekah Henderson UCBKY:	Union	College 173 4 168 1 341 5
28 160264 Darcye Ward UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville180 1 161 1 341 2
29 160263 Hannah Skipworth UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville168 1 171 1 339 2
30 160163 Brooke Nardi EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 151 0 181 4 332 4
31 160324 Maura Dean MUCKY:	Midway	University 151 0 170 5 321 5
32 160182 Stacey Kim GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology167 4 145 2 312 6
33 160332 Skylar Graves MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery154 0 148 0 302 0
34 160022 Yumeng Zhang GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology157 1 134 0 291 1
35 160325 Alexis Dempsey MUCKY:	Midway	University 148 0 130 0 278 0
36 160272 Alexandria Brewer WCUMS:	William	Cary	University116 1 127 1 243 2
37 160334 Emily Hootsell MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery187 5 0 0 187 5

10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Womens	Olympic	Recurve



RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160012 Rachel Reshonsky EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 177 2 198 4 375 6
2 160213 Julia Francis UOFFL:	University	of	Florida187 1 180 0 367 1
3 160191 Chelsea Obrebski UNAFI:	Unaffiliated 180 0 186 3 366 3
4 160014 Lauren Pearson EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 167 3 164 0 331 3
5 160312 Olivia Harner LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College168 2 159 0 327 2
6 160162 Hannah Murray EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 164 1 161 1 325 2
7 160167 Rebecca Spangler EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 155 0 155 3 310 3
8 160249 Tori Gayheart UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville150 0 137 0 287 0
9 160253 Elizabeth Jones UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville154 1 132 1 286 2

10 160250 Brooke Hamilton UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville115 0 130 1 245 1
11 160160 Caitlin Misurale EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 112 0 108 0 220 0
12 160322 Ryleigh Bonk MUCKY:	Midway	University 104 0 109 1 213 1
13 160362 Nicole Wilson NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery84 0 76 0 160 0

10/25/2018	-	Collegiate	Championship	2018	-	Womens	Traditional

RankASA	No First	Name Last	Name Club Day	1 12s Day	2 12s Total 12s
1 160127 Briley Hearrin KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery180 2 143 0 323 2
2 160291 Taylor Haley CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University163 0 146 2 309 2
3 160245 Makayla Erwin-Mc	FarlandUOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville122 1 145 1 267 2
4 160337 Maria Maya MACMS:	Mississippi	College	Archery139 1 128 0 267 1
5 160090 Jessica Davis BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College133 1 127 1 260 2
6 160294 Nina Ni CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University125 0 123 0 248 0
7 160254 Katie Karr UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville131 0 113 0 244 0
8 160120 Dakota Platt BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College122 0 119 1 241 1
9 160321 Alexandria Weaver LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College120 0 120 0 240 0

10 160286 Haley Arnett CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University121 0 114 0 235 0
11 160300 Rachel Woosley CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University132 1 101 0 233 1
12 160262 Brianna Rowe UOPKY:	University	of	Pikeville105 0 128 0 233 0
13 160124 Debby Berardi KCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery119 0 108 0 227 0
14 160093 Emily Baker HOCOH:	Hocking	College 82 0 128 0 210 0
15 160097 Brittany George BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College112 1 92 0 204 1
16 160092 Katelyn Ford BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College88 1 96 1 184 2
17 160319 Casey Stickfort LWCKY:	Lindsey	Wilson	College89 1 94 0 183 1
18 160138 Mykenna Bridge EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 73 0 108 0 181 0
19 160285 Nicolle Stanfill WCUMS:	William	Cary	University93 0 76 0 169 0
20 160136 Hanna Bradshaw EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 88 0 78 1 166 1
21 160139 Sierra Cofield EGCGA:	Emmanuel	College 105 0 59 0 164 0
22 160356 Darreth Johnson NTUNM:	Navajo	Technical	Univeristy	Archery82 1 77 0 159 1
23 160161 Hannah Suber LUAVA:	Liberty	University	Archery69 0 80 0 149 0
24 160113 Kathryn Otteni HOCOH:	Hocking	College 66 0 80 0 146 0
25 160297 Kyersten Spurgeon CCUKY:	Campbellsville	University58 0 85 1 143 1
26 160180 Lana Hanlon GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology81 0 56 0 137 0



27 160234 Kimberley Wheat UOCKY:	University	of	the	Cumberlands75 0 60 1 135 1
28 160125 McKenzie Evans-SchweickartKCUKY:	Kentucky	Christian	University	Archery66 0 58 0 124 0
29 160094 Chyann Berendsen HOCOH:	Hocking	College 58 0 59 0 117 0
30 160100 Angelina Dike HOCOH:	Hocking	College 51 0 45 0 96 0
31 160184 Charlotte Steinichen GITGA:	Georgia	Institute	of	Technology46 0 45 0 91 0
32 160274 Peyton Champion WCUMS:	William	Cary	University28 0 46 0 74 0
33 160123 Sierra Sanders BMCMS:	Blue	Mountain	College20 0 10 0 30 0


